World Cup-110    FINAL  PROTOCOL

	Position
	Athlete
	Weight
	Tyre flip (360 kg/6 reps)+sand soxs(2x100 kg/10 m) result/point
	Log-lift  for max  r/p
	Farmer walk (2x130/60 m/60 sec) 

r/p
	Krossyfix (2x12 kg/time) 

r/p
	Yoke race (360 kg/20 m/ 60 sec)  r/p
	Dead-lift (300 kg/60 sec) r/p
	Dumb-bell 
(90kg/

90 sec)

r/p
	Total score

	1


	Konyushok Sergey (UKR)
	109,3 kg
	39,15 sec/11
	150 kg/11,5
	31,50 sec/13
	38,66 sec/13
	14,21 sec/13
	10/10
	3/9
	80,5

	2
	Sendwichki Marchin (Pol)
	108,9 kg
	35,66 sec/12
	155 kg/13
	41 m 36 sm/5
	31,22 sec/10
	15,00 sec/12
	8/8,5
	6/12
	72,5

	3
	Reksha Vladimir (Ukr)

	94,7 kg
	39,87 sec/9
	150 kg/11,5
	51,59 sec/12
	29,84 sec/8
	33,10 sec/6
	10/10
	8/13
	69,5

	4
	Ariskin Igor (Rus)


	110,1 kg
	46,90 sec/7
	145 kg/10
	54,87 sec/10
	38,28 sec/12
	33,06 sec/7
	10/10
	4/10
	66

	5
	Ziminskas Daulusus (Lit)

	107,9 kg
	35,47 sec/13
	130 kg/6,5
	51,78 sec/11
	23.50 sec/6
	16,97 sec/11
	8/8,5
	0/0
	55,5

	6
	Primov Hamza (Uzb) 

	107,6 kg
	71,78 sec/2
	130 kg/6,5
	40 m/3
	35,78 sec/11
	39,34 sec/5
	12/13
	5/11
	51

	7
	Murdanov Vusal (Azb)

	109,9 kg
	39,46 sec/10
	140 kg/9
	44 m 56 sm/6
	30,25 sec/9
	12 m 95 sm/3
	11/12
	0/0
	49

	8
	Variku Alan (Est) 

	109,2 kg
	44,06 sec/8
	130 kg/6,5
	59,78 sec/9
	18,69 sec/4
	25,90 sec/9
	6/7,5
	0/0
	44

	9
	Petkov Vladimir (Bol) 

	110,1 kg
	59,62 sec/4
	130 kg/6,5
	51 m 34 sm/7
	24,53 sec/7
	17,47 sec/10
	6/7,5
	0/0
	42

	10
	Beck Clarke (Irl) 

	109,8 kg
	49,00 sec/6
	-/0
	40 m 40 sm/4
	19,44 sec/5
	26,06 sec/8
	9/10
	0/0
	33

	11
	Joren Lorenzo (Hol)

	107,7 kg
	67,19 sec/3
	-/0
	51 m 77 sm/8
	18,19 sec/3
	11 m 56 sm/2
	0/0
	0/0
	16

	12-13
	Smolyak Vadim (Mol)


	104,6 kg
	74,90 sec/1
	-/0
	20 m 21 sm/1
	15,31 sec/2
	55,5 sec/4
	3/5
	0/0
	13

	12-13
	Naranov Dmitriy (Kaz) 

	107,3 kg
	56,68 sec/5
	-/0
	22 m 21 sm/2
	12,25 sec/1
	92 sm/1
	1/4
	0/0
	13
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